SCHEDULE - BLACKHAWKS

Date

May 07, 19
May 14, 19
May 21, 19
May 28, 19
Jun 04, 19
Jun 11, 19
Jun 18, 19
Jun 25, 19

Jul 02, 19

spring 2019 - TUESDAYS / SQUIRT (2013-2015)

Home
BLACKHAWKS
BLACKHAWKS
BLACKHAWKS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
BLACKHAWKS
BLACKHAWKS
BLACKHAWKS

S

Visitor
BRUINS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
BLACKHAWKS
BLACKHAWKS
BLACKHAWKS
CANADIENS
LEAFS

BRUINS

Time

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

Location

Don Beer Arena 3
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1

Don Beer Arena 1



